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FROG SHAPED LEVEL HOLDER LBFMSL BY BUILDPRO

Hang, hold, and access your shaped level or Stabila® level
with minimal fuss. The BUILDPRO Shaped Level holder is

SKU Option

8714595

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

crafted from high-grade, full-grain leather that we’ve tumbled

for 12 hours for the greatest possible strength.

We’'ve wet molded it to keep its shape over time, so you
won't have hassle with repeated use. Heavy duty German
rivets give this Shaped Level Holder extra durability.
Features

Constructed from Premium thick leather

Suits shapped level or stabila® level

Wet molded to retain shape

Heavy duty German rivets

Part # Price
LBFMSL $25.95

Tool Holder
8714595
LBFMSL
9333608046547
BuildPro

180 mm
80 mm
40 mm
0.2 kg

0.248 kg
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