

23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

FROG SHAPED LEVEL HOLDER LBFMSL BY BUILDPRO





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8714595		LBFMSL	\$25.95

Model	
Туре	Tool Holder
SKU	8714595
Part Number	LBFMSL
Barcode	9333608046547
Brand	BuildPro
Dimensions	
Product Length	180 mm
Product Width	80 mm
Product Height	40 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	0.2 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.248 kg

Hang, hold, and access your shaped level or Stabila® level with minimal fuss. The BUILDPRO Shaped Level holder is crafted from high-grade, full-grain leather that we've tumbled for 12 hours for the greatest possible strength.

We've wet molded it to keep its shape over time, so you won't have hassle with repeated use. Heavy duty German rivets give this Shaped Level Holder extra durability.

Features

Constructed from Premium thick leather Suits shapped level or stabila® level Wet molded to retain shape Heavy duty German rivets